
 

 
2024 Program Confirmation 

 
Reno Sr.Center 

 

DATE ARTIST TIME 
Monday, February 26, 2024 Karen Burns 1:00 pm (one 60 min. performance) 

Monday, March 25, 2024 Heather Lemmons 1:00 pm (one 60 min. performance) 

Monday, April 22, 2024 Scot Marshall 1:00 pm (one 60 min. performance) 

Monday, May 20, 2024 Erika Paul & David Aller 1:00 pm (one 60 min. performance) 

Monday, June 24, 2024 Aria 51 1:00 pm (one 60 min. performance) 

 
Sparks Sr. Center 

 

DATE ARTIST TIME 
Friday, February 9, 2024 Scot Marshall 12:30 pm (one 60 min. performance) 

Friday, March 8, 2024 Karen Burns 12:30 pm (one 60 min. performance) 

Friday, April 12, 2024 Heather Lemmons 12:30 pm (one 60 min. performance) 

Friday, May 10, 2024 Erika Paul & David Aller 12:30 pm (one 60 min. performance) 

Friday, June 14, 2024 Aria 51 12:30 pm (one 60 min. performance) 

 


